ARPA fund requests

Current ARPA funds $628,500
Rec funds $200,000
Total ARPA Funds $1,009,287

ARPA funds Requests

Department asks

Historical Society 20,000
Repairs to be reimbursed already paid -5,227
Library 30,000
Fire department 44,000
Conservation 22,000
Rec funds Building Project 80,000
Proposed community projects 60,514
Highway Paving 178,000
Town Office 30,000




Department ARPA Total

459,287

ARPA Total after Department request

Department ARPA Total

Total After Department

Bridge Repair Allocation

New HighWay Truck
Planning Development Regulation rewrite

total left over

$1,009,287
-459,287
$550,000

($275,000)

($250,000)
($25,000)
1]



Money Returning to ARPA

828,500

Carpet Tiles
30K to dig up Tanks | Turn out Gear b$14,000
$10,000 Reinstall Bridge | Wetlands $12,000

Probably shouldn't be a priority | How to allocate for community?

heating and well



Remaining ARPA Funds to be used for Paving.



