ARPA fund requests

Current ARPA funds \$628,500

Rec funds \$200,000

Total ARPA Funds \$1,009,287

ARPA funds Requests

Department asks	
Historical Society	20,000
Repairs to be reimbursed already paid	-5,227
Library	30,000
Fire department	44,000
Conservation	22,000
Rec funds Building Project	80,000
Proposed community projects	60,514
Highway Paving	178,000
Town Office	30,000

ARPA Total after Department request	\$1,009,287
Department ARPA Total	-459,287
Total After Department	\$550,000
Bridge Repair Allocation	(\$275,000)
New HighWay Truck	(\$250,000)
Planning Development Regulation rewrite	(\$25,000)
total left over	\$0

459,287

Department ARPA Total

Money Returning to ARPA

828,500

Carpet Tiles

30K to dig up Tanks | Turn out Gear b\$14,000

\$10,000 Reinstall Bridge | Wetlands \$12,000

Probably shouldn't be a priority | How to allocate for community?

heating and well

